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KM Building Sp. z 0.0. Sp.k.
ul. Rodawska 15, 61-312 Poznan

Biuro Sprzedazy

ul. Poznanska 60, 62-035 Koérnik

Tel.: +48 519 101 401, +48 502 612 120
kmbuilding@kmbuilding.pl
www.kmbuilding.pl

LOKAL 35

Numer:

2.11.01
2.11.02
2.11.03
2.11.04

RAZEM:

Nazwa pomieszczenia:

KOMUNIKACJA

SALON + ANEKS KUCHENNY
SYPIALNIA 1

LAZIENKA

2 KONDYGNACJA

ZALASEWO PARK
UL. KORNICKA 194
62-020 ZALASEWO

powierzchnia:

6,30 m?
30,62 m?
18,22 m?
6,84 m?

61,98 m?

Numer: Nazwa pomieszczenia: powierzchnia:
3.11.01 SALON 31,20 m?
LACZNA POWIERZCHNIA LOKALU 35 93,18 m?
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